Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Davis - (492101) - Maxwell SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.52
59.66

1:02.07
1:02.32
1:03.03
1:04.61
1:05.96
1:08.24
1:09.43
1:09.75
1:11.66
1:12.45

1:12.75

112.76

112.81

112.96

:113.05

:113.35

:113.53
1:16.08
1:17.68
1:20.81
1:22.62
1:30.63

Swims in Date Order
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Date

03/12/17
11/02/18
04/12/16
12/02/17
19/11/16
14/02/16
06/12/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
01/11/15
23/11/14
15/02/15
14/03/15
27/04/14
16/11/14
07/12/14
05/10/14
11/05/14
29/06/14
19/01/14
16/06/13
15/12/13
27/10/112
16/12/12

Meet

Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Bicester
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Luton

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Flitwick

London
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Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Bicester 4
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
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Time
59.66
59.52

1:02.32
1:02.07
1:03.03
1:04.61
1:05.96
1:09.75
1:08.24
1:09.43
1:12.75

1:12.45

112.96

:111.66

112.81

:113.05

:13.53

:113.35
1:12.76
1:16.08
1:20.81
1:17.68
1:30.63

1:22.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

424
427
372
377
360
334
314
265
283
269
234
237
232
245
233
231
226
228
234
204
170
192
121
159

Round

H

Date

11/02/18
03/12/17
12/02/17
04/12/16
19/11/16
14/02/16
06/12/15
01/11/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
14/03/15
15/02/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
16/11/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
11/05/14
27/04/14
19/01/14
15/12/13
16/06/13
16/12/12
27/10/12

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships

City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bicester
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Luton
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
London

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester
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