## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lucas Davis - (492101) - Maxwell SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.52	427	F	03/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
59.66	424	Н	11/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:02.07	377	F	04/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:02.32	372	Н	12/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:03.03	360	F	19/11/16	CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
1:04.61	334	Н	14/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:05.96	314	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:08.24	283	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:09.43	269	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:09.75	265	F	01/11/15	City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
1:11.66	245	F	23/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:12.45	237	Н	15/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:12.75	234	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:12.76	234	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bicester	3
1:12.81	233	F	16/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
1:12.96	232	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:13.05	231	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:13.35	228	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bicester	3
1:13.53	226	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:16.08	204	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:17.68	192	F	16/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:20.81	170	F	15/12/13	CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	Bicester	3
1:22.62	159	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bicester	3
1:30.63	121	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bicester	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.66	424	Н	11/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
59.52	427	F	03/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:02.32	372	Н	12/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:02.07	377	F	04/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:03.03	360	F	19/11/16	CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
1:04.61	334	Н	14/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:05.96	314	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:09.75	265	F	01/11/15	City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
1:08.24	283	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
1:09.43	269	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:12.75	234	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:12.45	237	Н	15/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:12.96	232	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:11.66	245	F	23/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:12.81	233	F	16/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
1:13.05	231	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:13.53	226	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:13.35	228	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bicester	3
1:12.76	234	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bicester	3
1:16.08	204	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:20.81	170	F	15/12/13	CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	Bicester	3
1:17.68	192	F	16/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:30.63	121	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bicester	3
1:22.62	159	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bicester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS